* 4S. CASE OWNER	TE CC4/ASM 180	0002,	71 ha3 9 like 49046
Surveyor:	MTH DOI: ASSIGNMI	Objective and	Date / Time
Pre-assign / CCU	(SLS 6282 X		Registered in Merimen:
Insured Vehicle No	212 P18 - V	Claim No.	6 2 1. (0.) 4 1
Name of Insured	PHUA WOAN JUN	Policy No.	GA288630
2_0		MANAGE CHARGOS	Lengult Captor
Insured Tel No.	: HP: 311 (17018	Make / Model	Town Od - D& Timeh
Excess Sec II :SS	DOA: 3[113 NIS	Place of Accide	m: bound bot \ al- II.
Is driver the owner	( VES / NO ) Nature of Accident		
If NO, Driver Nar	The state of the s		RT: YES/NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO
Driver Tel	ALTON CONTRACTOR AND ALTON CON	Insured Liabilit	y Final ? Yes / No
STE 375	10M		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			
V810	CLETTALM X: SUS EXET X.	X	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
1011			Non-Reporting Itr (2nd).
NP			Non-Reporting Itr (Final) Notification Itr (if non-pickup)
06/07/180	- OF OUR -ED OI . OHE CONFIRMENT	0	Call Of: Owlothe - NC
7.5WW	MOCHOBAT BOCHIO OF KENT-BOY	ששש לף.	After call ltr to OI:
	INPORTUBIO TO CERTUI, HORSED	40	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	COLUE AT THE MOD KNOWN	and the second s	Notification Itr (if non-pickup)
	- STAND LATTER IN SCHOOL TO OI.	00/100	After call lit to Ol: Authorisation To Act:
	MINING .		Release Voucher:
	OKABINAL OF LOD IN.		Final Repair Bill:
			Car Rental Invoice
27/0/16	DECOMO INMINIMENTA.	te fla m	Towing Invoice
\$0\0\lb	AXA HALDONER MANDER & OLD \$11	HEURUM)	LTA / GIA :
वर्गायाम्	TH RESPOND OFFER.		PIR:
	- defer markingulous to find and a	0.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
10/12/18	- HAY FALL-OIGH HO BOX MYNDRUE		LOD
Processor Control of the Control of	allows terptyles from to its.		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: N Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS [7,771.8] ( 7 days) Reduction: 12	%	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:		Email Call
Final Liability:	% 150 (Agriced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No :	24	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost (W)	SS 1 (140.00 ( 160 days) X 9 10446		Park Capes II.)
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS — (S x days)		AOHEROON AN AURIOUS IN
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)		OWERE HER HARMS IT
LOR only LOU only			
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ss — ss —		Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/Independent)		2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	ss —		3) Survey fee: 9350.00
Total:	SS 14,570.84 Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	ericot bi	Email Call DUSTICES PTE LTD
Payee 1:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Marken In	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ — Name 2: ———————————————————————————————————		THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:		12/1/19

4S. CASE OWNER	THE THEMPTON CC4/ASM 180	0002,	7 ha3 / IDAC 49046	
Surveyor:	WITH DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT 6 18	Date / Time:	
Pre-assign / CCU /	/FTE		Registered in Merimen:	
	(156287 X		csmol44	
Insured Vehicle No	Nu +	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	HAND MORN JUNI	Policy No.	: GA288630	
Insured Tel No.	HP: A	Make / Model	: Kenault Captur	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. 31/15/70/8	Place of Accide	nt: Lanew Rd 784.	Timoh.
Is driver the owner	7			
		OLGLA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		Insured Liability		
	White State	insured Linbury	y man reserve	
508 779	om			
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time			STAGE DATE / PIC	
oclosino solillo oplisho	CETALIN-X; SIGNATA  OPECARD TO OFFER TO THE CONFINENCE  INFORMATION TO CLANDING ACETER  OPECARD LATTER & BOUGHT TO OFFER  OPECARD LATTER & BOUGHT TO OFFER  OPECARD LATTER & BOUGHT TO OFFER  OPECARD LATTER WHOMEN OFFER  OPECARD LATTER OFFER TO THE	the Charm)	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):  Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)  Non-Reporting ltr (Final):  Notification ltr (if non-pickup).  Call Ol:  After call ltr to Ol:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  After call ltr to Ol:  Authorisation To Act:  Release Voucher:  Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:	
le la lie	- WHY HALFORDA HO BEET MANDELLE ASSETT MANDELLE AND STATE OF MANDELLE AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF	DC.	Mandate/Reject Instruction	=
10/12/18	SHOW KENETHERE BUND TO TR.		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 7   1   Sent By:   1		Post-Repair Photos:	
	N/6 Hm		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: * P	SS 72, 241.8 ( + days) Reduction: 12	%	Email Call	_
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time of the figure of the first terms of the f	7.F	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Final Liability: Repair Cost (W)	SS 15 OO. 6 K	CO	The state of the s	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS / 1,40.00 ( 160 days) X 9 DAYS			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS — (S x days)		PA SLOWED BY NOORSHO	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)		OMERRY HAY FRANCE	17
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]			
GIA/LTA Search	ss —			
Medical	ss —		1) Claim status: Narmal/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS 14.570-8 4 Global Sum SS:		3) Survey fee: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Total:	SS (A, D70 - 8 4 Global Sum SS: — Date/Time Confirm with:		Email Call	
FINAL PAYMENT	Committee of the commit	turilest in	PARIORS SE PLD	
Payer 1:	Day English Co. C. Commercial			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2:	_		
Payee 3 (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:		12/1/19	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		PARTITION OF THE PARTIT	nationale Des Experts En Aut	HUMANUS.
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18	010002/T1ha3
	SHENTON WAY #24-01 XA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date : 02-06-2018 Code : ASM	
1.	Jan Jan	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SLS 6282X	Veh. Inspected	SLE 7790M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00J4Y	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	02/06/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	(2)	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	neral Information	
	Accident Date	31/05/2018	Inspection Date	20/06/2018
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDU	ISTRIES (1986) PL	
		188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)	THE THE TALL AND THE	
5a.			Remarks	

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0275E
Vehicle No.:	SLE7790M
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	21 Jun 2018
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C200 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	27492030706098
Chassis No.:	WDD2050422R207421
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$41,277.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Jan 2017
First Registration Date:	10 Jan 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$44,788.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Jan 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$33,591.00
COE Expiry Date:	09 Jan 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$53,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,400.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$75,991.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Jun 2018

OK

1233/hoter

MV 1588 - 1518

22/6/16

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

## FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell for!

No obligations and it's FREE!

How much is my car worth?



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Mercedes-Benz C200

Advertiser Login

Minha

New 5 Years Coo Renewal Toyota Wish 1 SA

\$2100 Bompament Horitin From \$589 Decembs, Level LOPIUS ARROV Card Planeter GV Credit Pte Ltd



Browse by Category

Post an Ad.

12 vehicles

Mercedes-Benz C200

Ways of Selling

Depreciation Any

2017

Anv

Acty 50 km

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Artiv Lancery

Ven Type

Available

Available

▼ 20 results/page

Search Salection

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200

\$168,800

\$15,000 /yr

29-Dec-2017 Newly Registered. Brand New Condition. Unused, High CDE \$57,501. Comes With 3 Years/ 100,000km Warrenty Whichever Comes First. Cheapest

Eng Cap

1,991 cc

C200 In Town. Lowest Depreciation! Even Cheaper Than A Used C180... Postad: 21-Jun-2018 Tags: 2017 Morcedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz, C200, Used Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200 Coupe AMG Line Premium Plus \$185,000

\$17,670 //

19-Jul-2017

1.991 cc 15,600 km Sports

Available

CHITTING TO

Gorgeous White Coupe, Guaranteed Head Turner, Less Than One Year Old, Reluctant Sale, Very Good Condition, Well Taken Care Of By Owner. 100.00% Accident Free. Under 3 Years Warranty And 1 More Free Se...

Posted: 19-Jun-2018 Tags: 2017 Mercudes-Benz C200, Mercudes-Benz C200, Mercudes-Benz, C200, Used Mercudes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200 Coupe AMG Line

\$203,988

\$19,100 /yr

09-Nov-2017

1,991 cc

99 km

Sports Available

STREET, SQUARE,

Down Payment 10% Easy Approval! Look At How The Face Of The Timepiece Melds Stylishly With The Wooden Veneer. Do Not Miss This Beautiful Linit

Vincar Pte Ltd

Posted: 06-Jun-2019 Tags: 2017 Mercades-Bers C300, Mercades-Bers C200, Mercades-Bers, C200, Used Mercades-Bers



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200 Cabriolet AMG Line Premium

\$210,800

\$17,670 /ve

29-Dec-2017

1.991 cc

285 km

Avallable

Shorts

Sporty C200 Carbriolet AMG For Sale! High Trade In Welcome! High Loan Can Be Arranged! View This Beautiful Car Before Its Sold, Hurry! Make An Appointment With Usf

Posted: 02-3un-2018 Tags: 2017 Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz, C200, Used Mercedes-Benz

Car Buying

Car Selling

On The Move

Car Ownership

Lifestyle

Buying a pre-owned car, but Unsure of its Condition? Cell. 5TA Car Evaluation

Car Aftermarket

\$197,000

\$19,230 /yr

08-Mar-2017

1,991 cc

25,000 km



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200 Coupe AMG Line

Sports

Available

1 Owner And Very Well Maintained, Diamond Grille And Panoramic Roof, View To Believe! Loans And Insurance Available, For Viewing, Please Call To Arrange For An Appointment.

Fosted: 25-May-2018 Tags: 2017 Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz, C200, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200 AMG Line

\$195,988

\$18,240 /yr

01-Nov-2017

1,991 cc

100 km

Shortlist [ 2 ]

LURLIN

Available

SECTION STATE

on Payment 10% Easy Approval) Do Not Miss This Seautiful Unit, Flawless And Excellent Conditions, View To Believe, Please Call For Viewing. Vincar Pte Ltd

Compare [ 2 ]

Posted: 23-May-2018 Tags: 2017 Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz C200, Mercedes-Benz C200, Used Mercedes-Benz

Select used cars to Compare or Add to Alert



31-May-2017



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200 29-Dec-2017

To compare cars. select from the search results.

To compare cars, select from the search results.

Add to Shortlist Complete Now Clear All





Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400357W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

#### **ESTIMATE FOR SLE7790M**

Michelle Puisy Cheong

371 Holland Road #09-01 Singapore 278698 Veh. % Document Information

24062 WIP No

/ 10/01/2017 SLE7790M Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

Chassis No

Engine No

Make/Model

Colour/Trim

/--WDD2050422R207421

27492030706098

MB/MB C 200 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A

027 799 Diamond Whi/ 042 201 Leather Bla

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator				
WCV28294	CRDVCH	31/05/2018/ 17:16	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe				
		Description of Good	ds / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M BPNSUN POLICY N DRIVE IN	NO/ACC DATE N/EXCESS	: 31/05/2018 // TP	1/05/2018	FFICIAL 5282X AXA	T/	X II	٧V	OICE
BY/AUTH	/DATE SURVE	:			255			2880.
A BPILAB	MILLED ON	*			1/5			3000.00
it miles and the	EATING TO F	REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS	, REMOVE AM	ID REPLACE WITH NEW	1 1			2700
BODY PAN	NELS WITH F	REFINISH.		111 0	11 5			
A BPIRES	20020002		Term maner	/ Street Same	U			3000.00
	BOOT LID,	REAR BUMPER AND REAR	END PANEL	(DIAMOND WHITE)			0.10	380,00
A BPILAB	ENTDV SVSTE	EM TO CHECK CONTROL U	NLTS RESE	MEMORY TO			0.10	500100
	D SETTINGS.		A desc	1443 6				
A BPILAB		160	_ //	7				- 120.00
CHECK RE	EAR LIGHTIN	NG SYSTEM AND CONDUCT	WATER TEST	FOR ANY LEAKAGE.NETT				W/
		100	-//					960
A BPILAB		area unua erray days	E CARNITOUS					1200.00
	TS FOR NEC.	REAR UPHOLSTERY, TRIM	IS GANNISHS	_				
	OSS MEMBER	. MEPHING.			1.00	624.89	00.00	WHEEF 624.89 >
	S SPACER R	ING			4.00	6.42	00.00	ALC 25.68
M REAR DIS	STANCE SENS	SOR			4.00	172.07		WA? 688.28>
M REAR BAS	SIC MOUNTIN	NG FOR BUMPER			1.00		00.00	WAC? 84.30~
	MPER UNDER				1.00		00.00	4 4444
		CHROME MOULDING			1.00	245.09		de 245.09-
	MPER LOWER			p. P881	1.00	208.27 1676.05		1676.05
M REAR BUI	Property of the Parket of the			12-2-7-14		178.97		VAS 178.97
M BOOT LI		n.			1.00		00.00	46.63
the state of the state of	RCEDES STAF	11.4 [ [GA-5.2] 6]			3.00		00.00	ne 5.43-
11	SEALING GO OO MODEL PI			HOE WELL	1.00		00.00	BL4 - 82.11
IN SEAR CO	OU MUDEL P		Chi Chi	In Hoe berry (2.15)	4100	02.711		7750000
Confirmed 8	& accepted by	у	role & Carroll	920 10 10 100	KK Auto Co	onsultants hen	ce notify	
		C	HOGS HE	(MOSCYCLE III	e Repairer	of the following	ng:	
			and the second second		To restroyer b	adventables mores	naintina	

DID: 671 435 Experts charabone ye

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 16 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required impail modification(s) is allowed Estimated costs quoted are excluding UST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspectfo-Cupdidencinary inclines and might speak and above which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally were or damaged parts are discovered after work has started as measured for repairs or replacement. Here they about this occur, mt of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, crudit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of remewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring

Signature:

Date:

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-bertz.com.sg



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

the removal of the windscreen.

we would advise you. Floose be informed that a deposit of BOS of the above estimate is payable before commence



## ESTIMATE FOR SLE7790M

Michelle Puisy Cheong

371 Holland Road

Singapore 278698

#09-01

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No

24062

Reg No/Reg Date

SLE7790M / 10/01/2017

Date In/Mileage

1-0-0

Chassis No

WDD2050422R207421

Engine No

27492030706098

Make/Model

MB/MB C 200 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A

Calaur/Trim

027 799 Diamond Whi/ 042 201 Leather Bla

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator				
WCV28294	CRDVCH	31/05/2018/ 17:16	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe				
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M BOOT LID	CHROME MO W/STRIP RETAINER RETAINER	WEDGE	N O	FFICIAL	1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00	175.02 10.46 9.41	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	126.83 175.02 20.92 18.82 197 2049.31
49	MAP				2/5	2		
	1 10	NO. FURCE	\$60	, wee of	1/			
		AMP COMPINATIO	04 63	952 Jules Tan	the i	14954	19	
	4 per	WALL C	5) 4/40	1.44 / wee . WI	) +06 p' 7	of clie	) (ot	0
		1		ſ	lesury le sur el	the form	m.	
				Cycle & Correspe Indu Body Care & Rep Body Care & Rep OID: 6771 4551 IIP: 9180 Emails chambon y k-(9) C	toe james Pre Un air Center 5109 Fast 6 relocumates	572 1272 572 1272		

Confirmed & accepted by

Nett

13,985.94

7% GST on 13985.94

979.02

**Total Payable** 

14,964.96

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worm or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the exent of inadvertant breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the recoval of the windscreen.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.ag



STUBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBUINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 21/6/2018

#### Survey Details:

Date of loss	31-May-18		
Date of appointment	1-Jun-18		
Date of survey	20-Jun-18		
Location of survey	Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd		

## Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY	CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SLE 7790M		
Make and Model	MERCEDES BE	ENZ C200 AVANTGARDE	(R17 LED) - 1991cc
Date of registration	10-Jan-17		
Excess			
Market Value	\$	150,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	75,991.00	
Nett Loss	\$	74,009.00	

## Repair details:

4		Nation 1	
	Initial Estimate	\$	13,985.94

## Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$	4,465.40
Check items (estimate)	S	1,820.54
Labour	\$	7,040.00
Total	\$	13,325.94
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$	4

Number of days for repair	7 days
reministration and to the report	1.0010

Menu



# Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> S8M00J4Y ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLS 6282X (OI) AND SLE 7790M (TP) ON 31/05/2018 TOTAL: \$14,570.84

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Hi LKK, pls proceed as pr mandate. TY.

Reply

Thas

Our ref: Your ref:	3136	190 M 383X				
Date:	2 7 JUL 2	018	Dir	ect Settlem	ent	
To:	AXA	[MURAPHUE	ME LTO			
	Singapore					
Attn:	Motor Claims	Department				
At/A  I am the ovinsured vehi As the accid	vner of vehicle nocle no. 31563	o. SLETTOW 81X of the above	that was invol	31/5/18 ved in an		
1. Cost of Re	Search Fee	ays @ \$ <u>160</u> pe	er day)	s 13 s 14 s	130.8	4
			Total:	s 14	570	84
I hereby give solicitor to c	you fourteen (14)	) days to comply wit	th the above, fai	ling which,	I shall instru	ict my

Thereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714353 (Mr Yik Chan Hoe) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Mr Yik Chan Hoe/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

chanhoe.yik@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 JULY 2018

PHUA WOAN JIUN BLOCK 644 JURONG WEST STREET 61 #15-126 SINGAPORE 640644

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010002/T1ha3

YOUR REF : SLS 6282X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 6282X AND SLE 7790M ALONG FARRER ROAD ON 31.05.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE AND CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLE 7790M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLE 7790M. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a>.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

Erica wi@hotmail.com (Email)

### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

27.17

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 6 July, 2018 3:01 PM

To:

Erica\_wj@hotmail.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLS 6282X\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 6282X AND SLE 7790M ALONG

**FARRER ROAD ON 31.05.2018** 



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 JULY 2018

PHUA WOAN JIUN BLOCK 644 JURONG WEST STREET 61 #15-126 SINGAPORE 640644 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18010002/T1ha3

YOUR REF

: SLS 6282X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 6282X AND SLE 7790M ALONG FARRER ROAD ON 31.05.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE AND CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLE 7790M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLE 7790M. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

13 -

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

## LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To:	AXA INSUPANCE DIE LTO
	Singapore
Attn.:	Motor Claims Department
Dear S	Sir / Mdm,
VEHI	OR ACCIDENT INVOLVING BLETTOM (OWNER'S CLE NO.) AND BLESSEX (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO. BLESSEX (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO. BLESSEX (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO. BLESSEX (BATE) AT 1015 (TIME) (ROAD)
I am th	e registered owner of SLETT90 M (Vehicle No.).  y authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and nts or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ito do all or any of the following:-
	Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 <sup>rd</sup> party insurers; and/or Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.
All pay	ment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.
١	Me
Registere Compan Jame JRIC No Jate	ed Owner's Signature by stamp & authorized signature if it is a company-registered vehicle)  : MCVIN PUID CHONG : STBIOYISE : 20/06/20/8





CLAIM REF

: S8M00J4Y

INSURED

: PHUA WOAN JIUN

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, MICHELLE PUISY CHEONG, NRIC NO.57370275E hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FOURTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY AND CENTS EIGHTY FOUR ONLY (\$\$14,570.84) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLS 6282X as a result of an accident along FARRER ROAD on 31.05.2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLE 7790M.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLS 6282X in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLS 6282X.

Dated this	14	day of	01	2019
Claimant's Signature	:		1.1.	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	ŧ	Yik Cycle & Car	Chian Hoe	3_
Occupation/ Business	-	DID: 6771 4393	V186 5100 Fex: 68	72 <sup>1</sup> 1272 m.sg
Address			5/-	
Telephone No.	_	AMANDA	ANG V	
Witness's Name	-	OFFICER- BODY CARE & RE DID: 6771	PAIR CENTER	
Witness's Signature	EMA	EAX: 6779	9 5383 cyclecamage.com.s	g
Witness's NRIC No.				





CLAIM REF INSURED

## DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Well Michelle Puis	y Cheong North	91270156	hereby agree to accept the
sum of dollars	- CHAIL NO	05/0/01/05	hereby agree to accept the
of whatever kind including have against the said AXA	damages for personal inju	TE LTD as full and fir iries and damages t	nal settlement of all claims
have against the said AXA I SLE as a result of on [ 1015 ] of which of motor vehicle no. SLE	an accident along [ QU	acus or the d	river of motor vehicle no
We/I hereby declare that the	e said lessure	200	
We/I hereby declare that to liable for any further claims against the said insurer, own indirectly with the said accide	ter and/or drives of	Dio or fu	tured vehicle shall not be ture that we/I may have I in connection directly or
We/I hereby declare that we hereby undertake to indemn respect of this settlement.	oll aralam the	array was a second of the second	he above settlement and n made or to be made in
It is understood and agreed to on the part of the said insurer	that payment herein is mad , owner and/or driver of ve	de without admission chicle no. [31361	on of liability whatsoever
Dated this	day of		2017
Claimant's Signature	Mer	-	Un dulle
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	STOTONIE	- 0	
Occupation/ Business			
Address	s	0	
Telephone No.	:	4.	
Witness's Name	AMANDA OFFICER-/ BODY CARE & REI	, of deep	
Witness's Signature	DID: 6771 FAX: 6779	5383	
Witness's NRIC No.	EMAIL: amanda.ang@cy	yciecamage.com.ag	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 058811 Customer Centre #81-01 Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.sxx.com.sg



#### TAX INVOICE

Section 1

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Gompany No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

MB/MB C 200 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
MICHELLE DISTRY CHECKE	Cust No/Name	WCV28294/MICHELLE PUISY CHEONG	
MICHELLE PUISY CHEONG	Reg No/Reg Date	SLE7790M / 10/01/2017	
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Date In/Mileage	20/06/2018/ 28971	
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01	Chassis No	WDD2050422R207421	
SINGAPORE 068811	Engine No	27492030706098	

Make/Model Contact No 63387288 Colour/Trim 027 799 Diamond Whi/ 042 201 Leather Bla 

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Cre	dit Note No
CS100001	Cash	16/07/2018/	13:05	YK	395 / Yik Chan Ho	e	24062	28144302	
		Descriptio	n of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price St	\$	Amount S
Z REQUEST	pgresoesa								
Customer	Request								et the the
M BPNSUN	n/acc part			(nr./nn.n					F.0.0
		: P288762550			2027 474				
DRIVE IN	DATE SUBUL	: 31/05/2018 Y: 20/06/2018	// TAHE	EH NO SESO	ZBZA AAA				
BY/AUTHR		: DIRECT SET							
A BPILAB	ELLD ON	· DIRECT SET	(PENER)	II ITC LAN					2880.0
	ATING TO F	EPAIR AFFECTE	D AREAS	REMOVE AN	D REPLACE WITH NEW				200010
	ELS WITH F				o merenee arm men			- 1	
A BPIRES		1011. 201. 20. 40.10.							2700.0
RESPRAY	BOOT LID.	REAR BUMPER A	ND REAR	END PANEL.	(DIAMOND WHITE)				
A BPILAB								0.10	380.0
		M TO CHECK CO	NTROL UN	ITS, RESET	MEMORY TO				
	SETTINGS.	6							
A BPILAB									120.0
CHECK RE	AR LIGHTIN	IG SYSTEM AND	CONDUCT	WATER TEST	FOR ANY LEAKAGE, NETT				
A BPILAB									960.0
		REAR UPHOLSTER	Y. TRIMS	GARNISHS					
	S FOR NEC.	REPAIRS.							002002
S BPNSUB		-247							60.0
	PC NO PLA						4.74		25.5
X REAR PTS		-16.77				4.00	6.42		25.6 84.3
		G FOR BUMPER CHROME MOULDI	NC:			1.00	84.30 245.09		245.0
IN VALUE OF THE PARTY OF	PER LOWER	CHROME MOULDI	IVQ.			1.00	208.27		208.2
	CEDES STAR					1.00	46.63		46.6
City Charles Street Control of	SEALING GR					3.00	1.81		5.4
	CHROME MO					1.00	126.83		126.8
	RETAINER	Property of the second control of				2.00	10.46		20.9
75 HVVVVI - 6-4 W	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	01011-0-0-0				2.00	9.41		18.8
X BOOT LID	DE LUTHER	SA PET US AND PET				1.00	2049.31		2049.3

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg



## TAX INVOICE

Low Fig.

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
MICUSI I E DILLEY GUEANG	Cust No/Name	WCV28294/MICHELLE PUISY CHEONG
MICHELLE PUISY CHEONG	Reg No/Reg Date	SLE7790M / 10/01/2017
C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Date in/Mileage	20/06/2018/ 28971
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01	Chassis No	WDD2050422R207421
SINGAPORE 068811	Engine No	27492030706098
Contact No 63387288	Make/Model	MB/MB C 200 SEDAN (W205) "AVANTGARDE / A
COMBOL 140 03307256	Colour/Trim	027 799 Diamond Whi/ 042 201 Leather Bla

Acc	count No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No
CSI	00001	Cash	16/07/2018/	13:05	YK	395 / Yik Chan Hoe		24062	28144302
			Descriptio	n of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price S\$	Amount S\$
Х	NUT						4.00	4.86	19.44
X	REAR BUM	PER					1.00	1559.46	1559.46
Х	REAR C20	MODEL PL	ATE				1.00	82.11	82.11
X	LEFT REAL	R LAMP COM	MBINATION				1.00	679.52	679.52

Parts	5,171.81	Nett	12,271.81
Labour	7,040.00	7% GST on 12271.81	859.03
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	60.00	Total Payable	13,130.84
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Paid	0.00
Sundry/Others	0.00	Total Due	13,130.84
Total(w/o GST)	12 271 81		7012 (40) 2000

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any disputs to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.meroedes-benz.com.sg

## **CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE**

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel: 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M

Direction



÷

## TAX INVOICE

MICHELLE PUISY CHEONG

INVOICE

AR1807-0077

DATE

03/07/2018

TERMS STAFF ID

C.O.D ELAINE

AGREEMENT NO.

HA201806-0211

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No.

: SKT379Y

1,345.79

Make / Model

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 20/06/2018 To 29/06/2018

Period

: 9 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 160.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

: SLE7790M

AMOUNT: S\$

ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS

ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE :

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

1,345.79

GST 7%:

94.21

TOTAL S\$ :

1,440.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date	F / Amt
CS / CC /CH	
CS / CC /CH	



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

#### RENTAL AGREEMENT

201806-0211

MICHELLE	+ Parsy CH	LONG	Date of Birth	SABAGLATE	Nationality	
Address 371	Horrand	©.	Occupation	Driving Licence No	Date of Expiry	
4	03-67	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phone No. 96319673		
Joint Hirer's / Guaranton	MENY LL	ONS.	Date of Birth	Passport/ Nric No.  J7550112A	Nationality	
Address		10-01	Occupation	Driving Licence No	Date of Expiry	
Married 17	103	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phone No.	# 1 ca le 14 le	
CHECK OUT	Date 28 - 6 - 1 2	Time 9.31 -	Mileage	E 114 1	/2 3/4 F	
CHECK IN	29-6-18	1 3.30 dM	Mileage KM	Remarks A x 1	a	

#### IMPORTANT NOTES:

- · Car is restricted to SINGAPORE use. See clause 1(f) for non-compliance.
- · No refund will be given for vehicle that returns early.
- Own Damage Liability First \$1500 for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repair.
- Third Party Liability First \$2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim.
- Additional Excess of \$3000 for drivers under 24yrs old or above 70yrs and/or less than 2yrs driving experience.
- Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summons.
- Extension:- One day's advance notice is required otherwise no extension will be allowed.
- Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 10am.
- Vehicle returned after office hour will be charged to the next working day.
- · Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate.
- · As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily.
- Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings after the vehicle is returned.
- For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking, eating or carrying of pets in the car. A cleaning charge of \$200 will be imposed for smoky, smelly or dirty vehicle.
- Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited.
   Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are allowed.

177	UNIT		RATE (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
RATE	9	0	160	1345.79
DISCOUNT	,			
GST @ 7%				9421
TOTAL				1440-60
EXTENSION				
die.				
SLE THE N	7			
DEPOSIT (refundable)	S\$	h	~	
CHANGED OVER FRO	M VEH		DAT	E

IWe have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf. IWe declare that all information given on this form is true and accurate.

Hirer's Signature

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

VEHICLE NO. SEA 375 Y MODEL
FROM RETURN

\*Stringly Date. For actual return are CHECK IN.

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLS 6282X (I	nsd veh)	Model:	MERCEDES BENZ C200
	SLE 7790M	(TP veh)		25
Date of Accident:	31/05/2018			
Slobal Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes	11	X ] No	
Repair Estimate	1381 5	: \$	15,777.04	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	13,130.84	
oss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S	1,440.00	9 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	im	: \$	14,570.84	
elow)	kshop GIA Registere		X.j YES [	] NO (Kindly indicate
) For Non GIA H	tegistered Workshop	G X	Agreed Liability _	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		27	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only fo	or chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
-				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn		
) CYCLE & CAR	RIAGE INDUSTRIES	PTE LIMIT	ED :\$	14,570.
	1			(
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	3	22/01/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AXA	INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	0002/T1ha3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date : 22-01-2019		
_	N:RICHARD ANG		Code: ASM	
1.		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	W
	Insured Veh.	SLS 6282X	Veh. Inspected	SLE 7790M
	Policy No.	GA0285630	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00J4Y	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/06/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C200	c.c	1991
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	WDD2050422R207421	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	28971	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	31/05/2018	Inspection Date	20/06/2018
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUS	TRIES (1986) PL	
	2	188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)	7	75
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS . WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.			te Days of Repair	

7 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 7790M

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			17757
	REAR CROSS MEMBER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	624.89	
4	REAR PTS SPACER RING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	25.68	25.68
4	REAR DISTANCE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	688.28	
1	REAR BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	84.30	84.30
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	29.34	
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	245.09	245.09
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	208.27	208.27
1	REAR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,676.05	1,559.46
1	BOOT LID LOCK (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	178.97	
1	REAR MERCEDES STAR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	46.63	46.63
3	MB STAR SEALING GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	5.43	5.43
1	REAR C200 MODEL PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	82.11	82.11
1	BOOT LID CHROME MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	126.83	126.83
1	BOOT LID W/STRIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	175.02	-
2	BOOT LID RETAINER WEDGE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	20.92	20.92
2	BOOT LID RETAINER WEDGE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	18.82	18.82
1	BOOT LID (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	2,049.31	2,049.31
1	NO PLATE (ADDITIONAL) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	LEFT REAR LAMP COMBINATION (ADDITIONAL) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	679.52	679.52
4	NUT (ADDITIONAL) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	19.44	19.44
	10 Mail 600 30		7,044.90	5,231.81
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING TO REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS, REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH NEW BODY PANELS WITH REFINISH.		3,000.00	2,880.00
	RESPRAY BOOT LID,REAR BUMPER AND REAR END PANEL (DIAMOND WHITE).		3,000.00	2,700.00
	USING XENTRY SYSTEM TO CHECK CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORY TO STANDARD SETTINGS.		380.00	380.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010002/T1ha3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND CONDUCT WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE.		120.00	120.00
	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLSTERY, TRIMS GARNISHS AND SEATS FOR NEC. REPAIRS.		1,200.00	960.00
			7,700.00	7,040.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,744.90	12,271.81

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		12,271.81
-----------------------------	--	-----------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18010002/T1ha3q2

Tough

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**Automotive Assessor** 

month

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made salely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatspever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

- AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSON

MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle SLET790M Registration #

Walt for Approve anvoke

Next Step

CC4/ASM18010002/T1ha342

Reference

SBMDQJ4Y

Claim

Actions

C200

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

Make

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

CTD (TP)

11 January 2019

Request Data

Due Date

21 May 2018

Lons Date

Pending verification - Direct

Services

Settlement

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of Lines

PHUA WOAN JIUN BLK 2 FLORA DRIVE, #07 OR, 507025, Singapore

erica\_wg@hotmail.com

Claim Handler ANG Richard richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Document Type

Notes Assessment History Decuments Document Subfype Hydricks Messages

+ typestfreezeni

NAME

Surveyor/ Assessor

Printed

Lichtweiert (2) just

LIKK ALUTO CONSULTANTS ITTE LTD (TP)

28 January 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-portat/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?aerviceRequestNumber=49046&tab=invoices

127	
ā	
ş	
- 5	
taheim	
- 72	
É	
3	
12	
172	
ď	
ũ	
ě	
9	
+	
E	
- 5	
-	
AUTHOR	
E	
PRA	
œ	
9	
- 2	
Samuel	
5	
č	
1	
*	
4	
ŝ	
E	
- 5	
7	
8	
-25	
Š	
- 5	
Š	
NH.	
Ē	
#	
Ξ	
- 42	
ests	
- 6	
- 92	
Œ	
ė	
본	
S	
- 75	
89	
5.0	
970	
970	
970	
970	
970	
970	
970	
970	
nl/index-vendor-s	
tml/index-vendor-s	
Whtml/index-vendor-s	
al/html/index-vendor-s	
al/html/index-vendor-s	
ortal/html/index-vendor-s	
n.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
n.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
s.axa.com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
ms.axa.com.sa/claim-porta/html/index-vendor-s	
ms.axa.com.sa/claim-porta/html/index-vendor-s	
laims.axa.com.su/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
rtclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
rtclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
martclaims, axa, com, so/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
p.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
Vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
Vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
s://vp.smartdaims.axa.com.su/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
ttps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sd/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	
s://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.su/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-s	

Эмм	TANK.	Sua-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
RENTAL RECEIPT por	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ITP)	26 January 2019
payment breakdown pdf	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 January 2019
CODuret	Forms / Claim Documents	Obsers	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTD (TP)	26 January 2019
Libitinspection pdf	Form / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 January 2019
Libecheljustmenttapdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 January 2019
DISCHARGE VOUCHER-Laff	Forms / Claim Documents	Sanitaction / Discharge Voucher	UNIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTO (TP)	28 January 3019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM puti	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 January 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pet	Protice	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	28 January 2019
Email from TP del 051218 pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Weekshops	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 December 2018
MANDATE MARIT	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 November 2018
TP LOD pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICE ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 Nevernber 2018
LICK REINSPECTION PHOTOS put	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 Nevember 3018
LIKK INSPECTION PHOTOSpell	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS IFTE LTD (TP)	27 Nevember 2018
LITTER TO OLDA!	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LIKE ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 July 2018

CHAIRT POSTAR

100
ă,
- हे
2
- 1
£
2
15
2
g
ji.
ē
£
- 5
2
¥.
- 5
Æ
14.
ě
5
9
5
- 92
1
=
3
ã
3
Š
18
- 19
Ë
王
25
80
- 2
ĕ
T
0
2
8
ž
ŏ
6
3
×e
P
š
E
Z
西
to
ā
È
g
a/cl
. un
2.0
- 0
-
36
E S
10
22
-
VD.S
Ξ
https://
ä
Ξ

	DATE	6 July 2018	23 June 2018	22 June 2018	3 June 2018	1 June 2018
	AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LAIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	DHIWAR Namesta	DHIWAR Namento
Claim Portal	PATERS	Others	Estimate / Quotation	Others	GIA Report	Estimate / Quotation
	TYPE	Letters and Carrespondence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Farms / Claim Documents
	NAME	Email to Ot dit 0467/18 put	TP ESTIMATE - MARICID por	Hervediste Advice pell	SISAZRZK INSD GIA REPORT.PDF	ETAKIL RECEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA REPORT MAG

6107/07/1